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20. memorial Matica Suster

Maribor, 05.06.2025

Sica in

N’ AD ZAK

ATLETERO DAUETYO BAK LIUBLIANA

Si€ Patrika Cvetana /| WACT Challenger

Urnik tekmovanja / Timetable
05.06.2025

15:30

15:35

15:38

15:40

15:41

15:44

15:47

15:50

15:53

15:56

15:59

16:02

16:05

16:08

16:20

16:25

16:35

16:45

16:48

17:05

17:10

17:15

17:20

17:30

100 m, ¢lanice / 1/
senior women

100 m, ¢lanice / 2/
senior women

100 m, ¢lanice / 3/
senior women

100 m, ¢lanice / 4/
senior women

100 m, ¢lanice / 5/
senior women

100 m, Clani / 1/
senior men

100 m, ¢lani / 2/
senior men

100 m, ¢lani / 3/
senior men

100 m, Clani / 4/
senior men

100 m, ¢lani / 5/
senior men

100 m, ¢lani / 6/
senior men

100 m, ¢lani / 7/
senior men

100 m ovire, ¢lanice / 1/
100 m hurdles, senior women

100 m ovire, ¢lanice / 2/
100 m hurdles, senior women

110 m ovire, ¢lani /
110 m hurdles, senior men

60 m, pionirke U16 /
Girls (U16)

60 m, pionirji U16 /
Boys U16

100 m, ¢lanice / Finale/
senior women / Final

100 m, ¢lani / Finale/
senior men / Final

100 m ovire, €lanice / Finale/
100 m hurdles, senior women / Final

110 m ovire, ¢lani / Finale/
110 m hurdles, senior men / Final

Palica, ¢lani /
pole vault, senior men

Daljina, €lanice /
long jump, senior women

Disk, ¢lanice /
discus throw, senior women
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N’ AD ZAK

ATLETSRO DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger

17:35

17:45

17:53

18:05

18:09

18:13

18:17

18:21

18:25

18:30

18:34

18:38

18:42

18:55

19:00

19:05

19:20

19:25

19:30

19:35

19:40

19:45

19:50

1500 m, ¢lani/ 1/
senior men

1500 m, ¢lani/ 2/
senior men

200 m, cClanice / 1/
senior women

200 m, ¢lanice / 2/
senior women

200 m, clanice / 3/
Senior women

200 m, c¢lanice / 4/
senior women

200 m, ¢lanice / 5/
senior women

200 m, ¢lanice / 6/
senior women

200 m, ¢lani / 1/
senior men

200 m, ¢lani/ 2/
senior men

200 m, ¢lani / 3/
senior men

200 m, ¢lani / 4/
senior men

400 m ovire, ¢lanice / 1/
400 m hurdles, senior women

400 m ovire, ¢lanice / 2/
400 m hurdles, senior women

400 m ovire, ¢lanice / 3/
400 m hurdles, senior women

400 m, ¢lanice / 1/
senior women

400 m, Clanice / 2/
senior women

400 m, ¢lani / 1/
senior men

400 m, Clani / 2/
senior men

400 m, ¢lani / 3/
senior men

°.
&5 TelekomSlovenije
°

Maribor, 05.06.2025

Daljina, ¢lani /
long jump, senior men

Visina, ¢lani /
high jump, senior men

Troskok, Clani /

triple jump, senior men
Troskok, ¢lanice /

triple jump, senior women

N gen-

SKUPINA

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

Kopje, ¢lani /

javelin throw, senior men
Kopje, ¢lanice /

javelin throw, senior women

03.06.2025, 21:38:40
3
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N’ AD ZAK

ATLETSRO DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger
Maribor, 05.06.2025

19:55

20:00

20:10

20:15

20:20

20:30

20:40

400 m ovire, ¢lani/ 1/

400 m hurdles, senior men
400 m, ¢lani / 4/

senior men

400 m ovire, ¢lani / 2/

400 m hurdles, senior men
400 m, ¢lani / 5/

senior men

800 m, Clanice / 1/
senior women

800 m, clanice / 2/
senior women

800 m, ¢lanice / 3/
senior women

4 x 100 m, ¢lanice /
4x100m, senior women

4 x 100 m, ¢lani /
4x100m, senior men

AKADEMSKO ATLETSKO DRUSTVO SLOVAN (AADS)

St.st. StAZS  Priimek in ime

Bib

0 N o g b~ W N =

11
12
13

Surname, name

7484 KERIN Nil
11124 MLAC Jaka
4640 PAJEK Luka Aljaz
3857 POZGAJ Anze Svit
7104 SINUR Ozbej
6828 BELIC Sara Mia
10656 KREFT Kim
9348 PELC Ziva
8901 POTIC Sofija
2815 ROTAR Lot
5641 ROTAR Nina
6816 SENICA Lina

8850 VERNEKER Ana Vita

Letnik
Born

2003 (M)
2008 (M)
2005 (M)
2003 (M)
2008 (M)
2004 (2)
2009 (2)
2009 (2)
2009 (2)
2004 (2)
2007 (2)
2000 (2)
2008 (2)

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s
1500 m

1500 m

1500 m

1500 m

1500 m

200 m, 100 m ovire/ 100 m hurdles

800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m

ATLETSKO DRUSTVO PIRAN - Societa di atletica leggera Pirano (ADP)

St.st. StAZS  Priimek in ime

Bib
14

Surname, name

8020 ZUBIN Mitja

°.
& % TelekomSlovenije
®

Letnik
Born

2005 (M) 400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles

otN

SKUPINA

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s

gen-

http://www.timingljubljana.si

¢ 0o

03.06.2025, 21:38:41
4



‘‘‘‘‘ a0 DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger
Maribor, 05.06.2025

ATLETSKI KLUB KRANJ (AKK)

St.st. StAZS  Priimek in ime

Bib Surname, name

15 4549 ANDOLSEK Lana

16 5570 BOLTEZAR Eva

17 4553 JORDAN NADIZAR Katjusa
18 6697 SEKNE Hana

Letnik
Born

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s

2005 (Z) 100 m ovire/ 100 m hurdles
2004 (Z) Kopje/ javelin throw

2005 (Z) 100 m ovire/ 100 m hurdles
2007 (Z) 100 m ovire/ 100 m hurdles

ATLETSKI KLUB RADOVLJICA (AKR)

§t§t StAZS Priimek in ime
Bib Surname, name
19 16372 STUHEC Barbara

Letnik
Born

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s
2001 (Z) Daljina/ long jump

ATLETSKI KLUB RADLJE OB DRAVI (AKRAD)

St.st. StAZS  Priimek in ime

Bib Surname, name
20 12180 POTNIK Jernej

21 18499 CAVNIK Lina

22 14076 CEH Neli

23 1166 POTNIK Lucija

Letnik
Born

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s
2009 (M) 200 m
2012 (ZU16) 60 m
2008 (Z) 200 m
2005 (Z) 200 m

ATLETSKI KLUB ASFALT KOVAC SENTJUR (AKS)

gtét StAZS Priimek in ime
Bib Surname, name
24 4976 CMOK Jakob

°.
&5 TelekomSlovenije
°

Letnik Disciplina/-e
Born Disciplin/-s

2006 (M) 1500 m

otN geni | € 0 &

SKUPINA

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

03.06.2025, 21:38:41
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N’ AD ZAK

ATLETSRO DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger

Maribor, 05.06.2025

ATLETSKO DRUSTVO SLOVENSKA BISTRICA (ASB)

St.ét. StAZS
Bib

25 14619
26 7425
27 2826
28 2825
29 10112
30 5585
31 17279
32 6330

Priimek in ime
Surname, name
CELEC Nino

DOBNIKAR KLEPEC Benjamin

MODRIJANCIC Klemen
MODRIJANCIC Matic
TIMOSEK Gal
DOBERSEK Ema
DVORSAK Masa
VAVDI Jerneja

Austria (AUT)

St.&t. StAZS
Bib
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Priimek in ime
Surname, name
BORNEMANN Gabriel
DIETZ Simon Georg
GRAFF Maximilian
KARNER Daniel
KLIMOV Vasily
KUCHER Federico
LANG Felix

LASCH Leo
LOCSMANDY Markus
NESTELBERGER Johannes
PACHER Stephan
PICHLER Philipp
PIRCHER Felix
POLZL Elias
STROHMAYR-DANGL Niklas
WOLF Andreas

ZAND Gabriel
DLAUHY Anja

ENGEL Isabelle
LADINIG Hannah
STANDFEST Mia
TOURE Djeneba
WILLHUBER Viktoria
WOHLRAB Muriel

°.
&5 TelekomSlovenije
°

Letnik
Born

1997 (M)

2009 (M)
2005 (M)
2008 (M)
2009 (M)
2006 (2)
2001 (2)
2005 (2)

Letnik

Born
2007
2006
2007
1999
2005
1995
2004 (M)
2001 (M)

(M)
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
2007 (M)
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

M)
M)
M)
)
M)

<

2005 (M)
2003 (M)
2005 (M)
2003 (M)
2005 (M)
2002 (M)
2002 (M)
2003 (M)
2003 (Z)
2005 (Z)
2004 (2)
2007 (2)
1996 (Z)
2001 (2)
2005 (Z)

otN

SKUPINA

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s
Daljina/ long jump
100 m, 200 m
Daljina/ long jump
Daljina/ long jump
100 m

Daljina/ long jump
100 m, 200 m

Daljina/ long jump

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s

200 m

100 m

100 m, 200 m

1500 m

100 m

100 m, Daljina/ long jump
100 m, 200 m

Daljina/ long jump

400 m

100 m

100 m

110 m ovire/ 110 m hurdles
Daljina/ long jump

1500 m

400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles
400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles
110 m ovire/ 110 m hurdles
400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles
100 m ovire/ 100 m hurdles
Disk/ discus throw

200 m

Disk/ discus throw

200 m

200 m

gend | €

http://www.timingljubljana.si

c 00O

03.06.2025, 21:38:41
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20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger
Maribor, 05.06.2025

Bosnia and Herzegovina (BIH)

St.ét. StAZS Priimek in ime Letnik Disciplina/-e

Bib Surname, name Born Disciplin/-s

57 CUKOVIC Stefan 1997 (M) 1500 m

58 GRABOVICA Dejan 2005 (M) 400 m

59 ROLJIC Kristijan 2006 (M) 1500 m

60 SAMARDZIC Mladen 2001 (M) 1500 m

61 GARIC Masa 2005 (Z) 400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles
62 SULJIC Dzana 2009 (Z) 400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles

®. : .
W®.% Telekomslovenije otN gendi | € 00
® :

SKUPINA

TI M ING 03.06.2025, 21:38:41

LJUBLJANA 7
http://www.timingljubljana.si
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N’ AD ZAK

ATLETSRO DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger

Croatia (CRO)

Stél‘ StAZS Priimek in ime

Bib Surname, name
63 BATISTIC Toma
64 CEKO Marko
65 CIK Borna
66 CIK Lukas
67 HORVAT Ivan
68 JEDNACAK Bruno
69 KASIK Hrvoje
70 KOSAK Ivan Jakob
71 KOZINA Filip
72 MARCIUS Karlo
73 MARTINOVIC Rocco
74 ORESKOVIC Marko
75 PARAVAC Ivan
76 PLEIC David
77 POSTA Nikola
78 ROSANDIC Lovro
79 SERIC Ivan Geronimo
80 SESVECAN Dominik
81 SUPINA POMPER Luka
82 TARCAL Stjepan
83 VIDEKA Karlo
84 VOJNOVIC Ivan
85 VULAMA Daniel
86 BOROVIC Paola
87 CURKOVIC Anna
88 CVITANOVIC Lucija
89 DELAC Laura
90 DRLJACIC Veronika
91 KUNAC Tonka
92 LONCAREK lvana
93 MACKOVIC Eva
94 MEDVED Miriam
95 NEKIC Mia
96 PATACA Leonarda
97 PERIC Magdalena
98 POLIC Tina
99 RAMIC Luna
100 SEVER Lucija

®.

..-_\.-‘o TelekomSlovenije
=

Letnik

Born
2008
2000
1999
2002
1993
1996
2005
2002
2002
1999
2005

(M)
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
2004 (
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

M)
M)
M)
M)
)
M)
M)
M)
M)
M)
)
M)
M)
M)
M)
M)
)
M)
M)
M)
M)

<

<

2001
2007
2007
2004
2000
2003
2007
2008
2000
2003
2007
1995 (Z)
2006 (Z)
1991 (2)
2003 (2)
2001 (2)
2005 (2)
1991 (2)
2003 (2)
2007 (2)
2006 (Z)
2005 (2)
2001 (2)
2007 (2)
2007 (2)
2005 (Z)

<

Maribor, 05.06.2025

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s

100 m, 200 m

Daljina/ long jump

Palica/ pole vault

110 m ovire/ 110 m hurdles
Palica/ pole vault

Daljina/ long jump

100 m

100 m, 200 m

Troskok/ triple jump

200 m

Palica/ pole vault

400 m

Palica/ pole vault

Daljina/ long jump

200 m

400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles
Palica/ pole vault

100 m

100 m, Troskok!/ triple jump
Palica/ pole vault

400 m

400 m

100 m

Troskok/ triple jump
Daljina/ long jump

Kopje/ javelin throw

Disk/ discus throw

200 m

200 m, 400 m

100 m ovire/ 100 m hurdles
100 m, 400 m

800 m

Disk/ discus throw

Daljina/ long jump
Troskok/ triple jump

400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles
100 m, Troskok!/ triple jump
800 m

otN geni | € 0 &

SKUPINA

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

03.06.2025, 21:38:41
8



i

‘‘‘‘‘ a0 DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger

101 SIROKI Mika

102 SUSAC Iva

103 SVENDA Natalija

104 TOMIC Nika

105 VINKESEVIC Laura
106 VUKOVIC Ema
Denmark (DEN)

St.st. StAZS  Priimek in ime
Bib Surname, name
107 RASMUSSEN Martha

Maribor, 05.06.2025

2005 (Z) 100 m, 200 m

2007 (Z) 400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles
2002 (Z) 400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles

2005 (Z) 200 m

2005 (Z) Disk/ discus throw

2006 (Z) 800 m

Letnik Disciplina/-e
Born Disciplin/-s

2003 (Z) 400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles

ATLETSKI KLUB DOMZALE (DOM)

St.ét. StAZS
Bib
108 12140

Priimek in ime
Surname, name
PACNIK Nejc

Letnik Disciplina/-e
Born Disciplin/-s

1999 (M) 1500 m

SPORTNO DRUSTVO DOLENJSKE TOPLICE (DTO)

St.ét. StAZS
Bib
109 8845
110 10170
111 4065

Priimek in ime
Surname, name
FINK Masa

JORDAN CUJNIK Nika
MATOTEK Ur$a

Velika Britanija (GBR)

St.st. StAZS
Bib
112

Priimek in ime
Surname, name
IRONSIDE Brooke

°.
&5 TelekomSlovenije
°

Letnik Disciplina/-e

Born Disciplin/-s
2004 (Z) Daljina/ long jump
2008 (Z) Daljina/ long jump
2002 (Z) Daljina/ long jump

Letnik Disciplina/-e
Born Disciplin/-s

2003 (Z) 200 m

N gen-

SKUPINA

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

03.06.2025, 21:38:41
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‘‘‘‘‘ a0 DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger
Maribor, 05.06.2025

ATLETSKI KLUB GORICA (GO)

St.st. StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik

Bib Surname, name Born

113 12312 BERCE Matej 2009 (M)
114 18571 GABRIJELCIC Jernej 2004 (M)
115 6752 KOCINA Rok 2001 (M)
116 11661 ZIZMOND Erik 2008 (M)
GORISKI SPORTNI KLUB (GOATL)

St.ét. StAZS Priimek in ime Letnik

Bib Surname, hame Born

117 9025 KAVS Nej 2009 (M)
118 5842 ZILIANI Izak 2007 (M)
119 9135 BAGON lvana 2009 (2)
120 9090 HUMAR Maja 2008 (2)
121 8847 MARUSIC Mija 2008 (2)
Greece (GRE)

St.ét. StAZS Priimek in ime Letnik

Bib Surname, name Born

122 TSITSOS Dimitrios 2000 (M)

®.
&5 TelekomSlovenije (Im

d SKUPINA

) TIMING

LJUBLJANA

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s

100 m

400 m

100 m

100 m, Daljina/ long jump

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s
100 m, 400 m

100 m, 400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles

100 m
100 m
200 m

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s

Kopje/ javelin throw

geni € 0O

http://www.timingljubljana.si

03.06.2025, 21:38:42
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‘‘‘‘‘ a0 DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger
Maribor, 05.06.2025

ATLETSKI KLUB HYPERCUT PTUJ (HCPT)

St.st. StAZS  Priimek in ime

Bib Surname, name
123 7910 CURIN PRAPOTNIK Anej
124 10687 HAUPTMAN Vid

125 6167 MERC Marcel

126 10728 SENCAR Jaka

127 8015 ZITNIK ROGELJ Aleks
128 11141 CAFUTA GAJST Mara
129 14591 DOMJAN Veronika
130 5563 KOSTANJEVEC Maja
131 13872 MEGLIC Ula

132 6166 PUCKO Taja

133 11142 RIZNAR Zara

134 4559 SLUGA Zoja
Hungary (HUN)

St.st. StAZS  Priimek in ime

Bib Surname, name
135 FELBER Farkas

136 KUBASI Janos

137 BESENYODI Petra
Iceland (ISL)

St.st. StAZS  Priimek in ime

Bib Surname, name
138 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Irma

°.
& % TelekomSlovenije
<

Letnik
Born

2003 (M)
2011 (MU16)
2006 (M)
2010 (MU16)
2009 (M)
2011 (ZU16)
1996 (Z)
2006 (Z)
2009 (2)
2007 (2)
2011 (ZU16)
2006 (Z)

Letnik
Born

2005 (M)
2004 (M)
2006 (2)

Letnik
Born

1998 (Z)

otN

SKUPINA

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s
100 m

60 m

200 m

60 m

100 m

60 m

Disk/ discus throw

200 m

Troskok/ triple jump

Troskok/ triple jump

60 m

Daljina/ long jump

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s

110 m ovire/ 110 m hurdles

400 m
200 m

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s

Troskok/ triple jump

gen-

03.06.2025, 21:38:42
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20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger

Italy (ITA)

St.ét. StAZS
Bib
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

Priimek in ime
Surname, name
ALESSIO Cesarano
BAZZARA Emanuele
BLASINA Francesco
BONANNO GIULIO Theo
CHIASALOTTI Arturo
GALLETTA Paolo
GIACOMO Davide
IANES Lorenzo
LENOCI Nicholas Leonardo
STEPANCICH Marco
ARBULLA Eleonora
BERNES Lucrezia
BLASINA Chiara
BONA Lisa

GRIO Chiara
MLINARIC Anna
PETRUSSA Margherita
PRESSELLO Martina
VALENTE Alessia

1998 (2)
2007 (2)
2002 (2)
2005 (2)
2008 (2)
2000 (2)
2007 (2)
1999 (Z)

Maribor, 05.06.2025

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s

100 m
100 m
200 m

, Daljina/ long jump

Kopje/ javelin throw

100 m
100 m
100 m
100 m

Visina/ high jump

100 m
100 m
100 m
100 m
200 m
100 m
100 m
200 m
100 m
100 m

, 100 m ovire/ 100 m hurdles

ovire/ 100 m hurdles

KOROSKI ATLETSKI KLUB RAVNE NA KOROSKEM (KAK)

St.ét. StAZS
Bib
158 7740
159 8705

Priimek in ime
Surname, name
LORBER Manca
RAPAC Julija

Letnik
Born

2009 (2)
2009 (Z)

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s

100 m
200 m

DRUSTVO KONJISKA ATLETSKA SOLA-KAS, so.p. (KAS)

St.ét. StAZS
Bib
160 9476

Priimek in ime
Surname, name
MATAVZ Blaz

°.
&5 TelekomSlovenije
°

Letnik
Born

2007 (M)

N gen-

SKUPINA

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s

100 m

http://www.timingljubljana.si

03.06.2025, 21:38:42
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20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger
Maribor, 05.06.2025

ATLETSKO DRUSTVO KLADIVAR CELJE (KLC)

St.st. StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik Disciplina/-e
Bib Surname, name Born Disciplin/-s
161 18738 DURPANOVIC Dusan 2004 (M) 1500 m

162 13753 KRIZAN Mark 2007 (M) 100 m, 200 m
163 9979 MEDVESEK Martin 1999 (M) Daljina/ long jump
164 16515 PEPELNAK Marko 2001 (M) 110 m ovire/ 110 m hurdles
165 8758 SIBLI Fin 2008 (M) Palica/ pole vault
166 7277 VELEPEC Urban 2007 (M) Palica/ pole vault
167 16083 VUKOVIC Jan 2000 (M) 1500 m

168 12463 RADISEK Nina 2007 (Z) 100 m, 200 m
169 8076 SUHOVRSNIK Karin 2004 (Z) 200 m

ATLETSKI KLUB KOPER-Club di atletica leggera di Capodistria (KP)

St.st. StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik Disciplina/-e

Bib Surname, hame Born Disciplin/-s

170 11854 SRAMEL Jakob 2009 (M) 100 m

171 5808 PRSA lva 2007 (Z) 400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles

°.
& % TelekomSlovenije
<

oCtN gen-

SKUPINA

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

03.06.2025, 21:38:42
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N’ AD ZAK

ATLETSRO DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger

ATLETSKI KLUB KRKA NOVO MESTO (KRKA)

St.ét. StAZS
Bib

172 8577
173 6501
174 937
175 113
176 10536
177 11157
178 5344
179 14083
180 4778
181 217
182 14082
183 4957
184 424
185 1641
186 7967
187 7964
188 10339
189 4425
190 7002

Priimek in ime
Surname, name
BRAJKOVIC Miha
DJAIP Tjaz
DUHOVNIK Jan
HACE Jaka

HVALA Zan
KLEMENIC Tilen
KRASOVEC Timotej
MIHALIC Lenart
RADAKOVIC Jan
RUDMAN Rok
SKRGET Matija
SUSTARSIC Matevz
ZNIDARSIC Jost
KORASA Nika
KUPLJENIK Luna
MANTELJ Neja
MLADKOVIC Manca
PLANINC Zoja
TOMSIC Katarina

Letnik

Born
2008
2007
2003
2003
2007 (M)
2007 (M)

(M)
(
(
(
(
(
2007 (M)
(
(
(
(
(
(

M)
M)
M)

<

2008 (M)
2006 (M)
2002 (M)
2008 (M)
2001 (M)
1999 (M)
2003 (2)
2008 (2)
2008 (2)
2002 (2)
2008 (2)
2009 (2)

ATLETSKO DRUSTVO KRONOS (KRO)

Stst StAZS
Bib

191 12460
192 4743
193 9980
194 3301
195 18623
196 2690
197 18622
198 7133
199 10234
200 12499
201 8174

Priimek in ime
Surname, name

KAC Enej

MIHEVC GRABNAR Matic
MIHEVC GRABNAR Urban
SKRINJAR Aljaz

GRAD Ema

MARAZ Anja
MEDJIMUREC Masa
MORD Isabela
POCIVAVSEK Petra
SKRABAR DIZDAREVIC Iva
TOMSIC Katja

°.
&5 TelekomSlovenije
°

Letnik
Born

2008 (M)

2004 (M)
2007 (M)
2007 (M)
2007 (2)
2006 (Z)
2007 (2)
2008 (2)
2008 (2)
2009 (2)
2008 (2)

M
M

otN

SKUPINA

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

Maribor, 05.06.2025

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s

100 m, 400 m
1500 m

Daljina/ long jump
Daljina/ long jump
1500 m

Troskok/ triple jump
1500 m

1500 m

100 m, 200 m
1500 m

1500 m

200 m

1500 m

100 m, 200 m
Daljina/ long jump
100 m, 200 m
100 m, 200 m
100 m, 200 m

Daljina/ long jump

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s

200 m

200 m

100 m

400 m

Daljina/ long jump
Troskok/ triple jump
400 m

200 m

400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles
200 m

100 m

gen-

http://www.timingljubljana.si

¢ 0o

03.06.2025, 21:38:42
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‘‘‘‘‘ a0 DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger

Latvia (LAT)

St.st. StAZS
Bib
202

Priimek in ime
Surname, name
GRAVA Oskars

Letnik
Born

2001 (M)

Maribor, 05.06.2025

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s
100 m, 200 m

ATLETSKO DRUSTVO NOVA AURORA KOPER (NAK)

St.ét. StAZS
Bib
203 9361
204 8974

Priimek in ime
Surname, name
FATUR Jan Luka
LAKOSELJAC Benjamin

Letnik
Born

2007 (M)
2007 (M)

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s
1500 m

1500 m

TEKASKI KLUB SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA (NAV)

St.ét. StAZS
Bib

205 8976

ATLETSKI KLUB OLIMPIJA (OL)

St.ét. StAZS
Bib

206 11195
207 10941
208 9298
209 10942
210 7641
211 7612
212 16485
213 9305
214 3305
215 4920

Priimek in ime
Surname, name
KUKL Matej

Priimek in ime
Surname, name
KOVACIC Marin
OSHISH Adnan
SCHOLLMAYER lvan
TANZE Miran
DEISINGER Jonna
PERKO Ziva

PIRNAT KOPAC Mia
REMIC Ziva
TOMICIC PREZELJ Joni
VUCKO Taja

°.
&5 TelekomSlovenije
°

Letnik
Born

2004 (M)

2008 (Z)
2007 (Z)
2003 (Z)
2009 (Z)
1993 (2)
2005 (Z)

otN

SKUPINA

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s
400 m

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s
400 m

400 m

400 m

100 m, 200 m
400 m

400 m

400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles
800 m

100 m, 200 m
800 m

geni | € 0.0

http://www.timingljubljana.si

03.06.2025, 21:38:42
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N’ AD ZAK

ATLETSRO DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger

ATLETSKI KLUB POLJANE MARIBOR (PMB)

St.ét. StAZS
Bib

216 11776
217 10747
218 9533
219 10156
220 12443
221 4217
222 11101
223 5071
224 6338
225 9879
226 10447
227 5304
228 11700
229 5629
230 18458
231 7363
232 11464
233 7351
234 9866
235 7282
236 5320
237 5551
238 7349

239

ATLETSKI KLUB POMURJE (POM)

8411

Stst StAZS
Bib
240 6484
241 8441
242 5617

Priimek in ime
Surname, name
DREBOT Dmytro
HMELAK Aljaz
ILESIC Lukas
JAGODIC Miha
KOLEZNIK Filip
LORBAR Sta$ Tin
MURAUS Marsel
OGRINC Zan
PETAK Oskar
POROPAT Tomaz
STAJAN Zan
STAJMEC Niko
SVENSEK Jaka
BREZAC Taja
JARH Hana
KAUCIC Ajda
MIRIC Ana

PIPAN Zara
PIRNAT ZIVANOVIC Nikita
PODGORNIK Masa
TURCIN Iva
TURCIN Nina
VOGLAR Julija
ZEMLJIC Evita

Priimek in ime
Surname, name
TRAJBARIC Tvit
HORVAT Lara
JANZA Klara

®.
o:\.(.

TelekomSlovenije

Letnik
Born
2006 (M)
2009 (M)
2010 (MU16)
2009 (M)
2007 (M)
2005 (M)
2007 (M)
2006 (M)
2006 (M)
2010 (MU16)
2005 (M)
2006 (M)
2006 (M)
2008 (2)
2010 (ZU16)
2003 (2)
2011 (ZU16)
2008 (2)
2008 (2)
2008 (2)
2005 (2)
2007 (2)
2007 (2)
2009 (2)

M
M
(
(

Letnik
Born

2007 (M)
2007 (2)
2007 (2)

Maribor, 05.06.2025

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s

400 m

100 m

60 m

100 m, 200 m

100 m, 200 m

100 m, 200 m

100 m, 200 m

400 m

400 m

60 m

400 m

Kopje/ javelin throw
100 m, 200 m

200 m

60 m

400 m

60 m

400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles
100 m

400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles
200 m

800 m

200 m

100 m, 200 m

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s
1500 m

400 m

100 m, 200 m

otN geni | € 0 &

SKUPINA

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

03.06.2025, 21:38:43
16



‘‘‘‘‘ a0 DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger
Maribor, 05.06.2025

ATLETSKO DRUSTVO POSOCJE TOLMIN (PSC)

St.st. StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik Disciplina/-e

Bib Surname, name Born Disciplin/-s

243 5396 IVANCIC Evita 2007 (Z) 400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles
244 1266 SOVDAT Zana 2004 (Z) Kopje/ javelin throw

Romania (ROU)

St.st. StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik Disciplina/-e
Bib Surname, hame Born Disciplin/-s
245 NESTERIUC Anamaria 1993 (Z) 100 m ovire/ 100 m hurdles

Juznoafriska republika (RSA)

St.st. StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik Disciplina/-e
Bib Surname, hame Born Disciplin/-s
246 JACOBS Denmar 2003 (M) 110 m ovire/ 110 m hurdles

ATLETSKI KLUB RUDAR (RUD)

St.st. StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik Disciplina/-e
Bib Surname, name Born Disciplin/-s
247 10403 BRINJEVEC Ziga 2007 (M) 1500 m

248 8701 TOMSE Miha 2009 (M) 1500 m

249 9973 HOLESEK Masa 2004 (Z) 800 m

ATLETSKI KLUB $KOFJA LOKA (SL)

St.st. StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik Disciplina/-e

Bib Surname, name Born Disciplin/-s

250 8828 BENEDICIC Sofija 2009 (Z) 400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles
251 10725 RANT Brina 2009 (Z) 400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles

®. o '
& % TelekomSlovenije (Im - : joX
@ Telekomsloveni gendi €00

SKUPINA

TI M I N G 03.06.2025, 21:38:43
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AD ZAK

ATLETSRO DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger

ATLETSKI KLUB SLOVENJ GRADEC (SLG)

St.st. StAZS  Priimek in ime
Bib Surname, name
252 8713 KANCIJAN Zan
253 9251 KRAJNC Lovro
254 9270 MEZNARC Jernej
255 10086 OICLJ Filip
256 2350 PREDNIK Aljaz
257 7198 PUSNIK Jost
258 875 VERBOVSEK Anze
259 8709 GRESOVNIK Uma
260 13604 LAMPRET Julija
261 4557 LIKAR Nina Ana
262 7401 MORI Tjasa
263 849 NAVODNIK Hanna Paulina
264 856 NAVODNIK Izabella Hajdi
265 12343 PARADIZ Eva
266 14585 POGOREVC Maja
267 10051 PORI Iva
268 7457 RAJ Ema Pika
269 1296 SEKAVCNIK Zala
270 5410 TOPLER Denisa
Slovenia (SLO)
St.st. StAZS  Priimek in ime
Bib Surname, name

SLO1 (M)

SLO2 (M)

SLO1 (2)

SLO2 (2)

ATLETSKI KLUB $PELA (SPELA)

Stst StAZS
Bib
271 8346
272 18173
273 8341

Priimek in ime
Surname, name
KONC Rozle
MOHAR Pavel
SAGMEISTER Gal

°.
&5 TelekomSlovenije
°

Letnik
Born

2009 (2)
2004 (2)
2004 (2)
2003 (Z)
2003 (Z)
2007 (2)
1996 (Z)
2009 (2)
2008 (2)
2003 (2)
2003 (2)

Letnik
Born

2008 (M)
2008 (M)
2007 (M)

otN geni | € 0 &

03.06.2025, 21:38:43

SKUPINA

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

Maribor, 05.06.2025

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s
400 m

400 m

1500 m

100 m

Daljina/ long jump
Troskok/ triple jump
100 m

800 m

200 m

Daljina/ long jump
200 m

Daljina/ long jump
100 m ovire/ 100 m hurdles
800 m

400 m

800 m

800 m

800 m

100 m

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s

4 x 100 m (M)
4 x 100 m (M)
4 x 100 m (F)
4 x 100 m (F)

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s

1500 m

1500 m

400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles

http://www.timingljubljana.si

18



4

X

AD ZAK

ATLETSRO DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger

Serbia (SRB)

Stél‘ StAZS Priimek in ime

Bib Surname, name
274 BEZKORVAJNI Aleks
275 DAKIC Teodor
276 DJURKOVIC Bogdan
277 JELIC Damjan
278 SOLAJA Vuk
279 STANKOVIC Filip
280 DJURIC Ivana
281 DRAGOJEVIC Natalija
282 GAJIC Maja
283 GOLUBOVIC Teodora
284 GRUJIC Natalija
285 ILIC Katarina
286 JANJIC Sofija
287 PESIC Aleksandra
288 REGOJE Milica
289 VASIC Andjela
290 VUCKOVIC Tara
291 VULETIC Tamara

2005 (2)
1997 (2)

2007 (2)
2006 (2)
1993 (Z)
2007 (2)
1998 (2)
2000 (2)
2007 (2)
2008 (Z)
2000 (2)

Maribor, 05.06.2025

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s

Daljina/ long jump

400 m

400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles
Troskok/ triple jump

Visina/ high jump

400 m

Kopje/ javelin throw

Troskok/ triple jump

100 m ovire/ 100 m hurdles, 400 m ovire/ 400 m

hurdles

100 m ovire/ 100 m hurdles
800 m

400 m

100 m ovire/ 100 m hurdles
400 m

Troskok/ triple jump

200 m

800 m

100 m

ATLETSKO DRUSTVO STAJERSKA MARIBOR (STA)

St.st. StAZS  Priimek in ime
Bib Surname, name
292 9154 BASSIN Liam
293 9140 BAUMAN Jan
294 7915 BEBER Jurij
295 9035 CERNEC Vid
296 10023 DOVNIK Lukas
297 19150 EMERSIC Jan
298 10013 FLEISINGER Filip Martin
299 11023 MIKLOZIC Zan
300 9036 PLANINSEK RIGAT Mattia
301 18501 SEHIC EI-Nur
302 10566 HOCEVAR Ela
303 10742 KOTELEVSKA Alisa
304 9062 KOVACEC Gaja
®.
.:\.‘o TelekomSlovenije
>

Letnik
Born
2009 (M)
2007 (M)
2004 (M)
2008 (M)
2009 (M)
2010 (MU16)
2007 (M)
2011 (MU16)
2009 (M)
2011 (MU16)
2011 (ZU16)
2008 (2)
2008 (2)

otN

SKUPINA

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s
400 m

100 m

100 m

400 m

1500 m

60 m

100 m, 200 m
60 m

100 m

60 m

60 m

400 m

800 m

gend | €

http://www.timingljubljana.si

03.06.2025, 21:38:43
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20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger

ATLETSKI KLUB TRIGLAV KRANJ (TRK)

St.ét. StAZS
Bib

305 1073
306 13339
307 7161
308 10779
309 7177
310 17532
311 12396
312 6644
313 12062
314 11713
315 12190
316 9843
317 12232
318 5614
319 2860

Zdruzene drzave Amerike (USA)

Priimek in ime
Surname, name
BIZJAK Maj
BOKAL STER Lan
FERLAN Rok
KOGOVSEK Robi
KRIZAJ Demian
MARKELJ Rok
PETERNEL Milo$
PUCIHAR Samo
RENER Lenart
SAJOVIC Rok
BRENKUS Neca
GRASIC Nina
JAGODIC Lena
MISAJLOVSKI Anja
TOMSE Lara

Stét StAZS Priimek in ime

Bib
320
321
322

ATLETSKI KLUB VELENJE (VEL)

St.st StAZS
Bib
323 4719
324 14517
325 16953
326 16835

Surname, name
LONDON Wibert
ROSSER Khallifah
STEVENS Deajah

Priimek in ime
Surname, name
JUHART GaS$per
SUBASIC Dino
JENKO Nika
ZUPIN Agata

°.
&5 TelekomSlovenije
°

Letnik
Born

2008 (Z)
2008 (Z)
2009 (Z)
2006 (Z)

Letnik
Born

1997 (M)
1995 (M)
1995 (Z)

Letnik
Born

2002 (M)
1999 (M)
2002 (2)
1998 (Z)

otN geni | € 0 &

03.06.2025, 21:38:44

SKUPINA

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

Maribor, 05.06.2025

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s
Palica/ pole vault
400 m

400 m

400 m

Daljina/ long jump
1500 m

400 m

400 m

400 m

400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles

Daljina/ long jump
100 m
400 m
Daljina/ long jump
400 m

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s
400 m

400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles

200 m

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s
Kopje/ javelin throw
Daljina/ long jump
100 m

400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles

20
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N’ AD ZAK

TLETERG DRUETYD BAK LIUBLIANA

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger
Maribor, 05.06.2025

VIVA KLUB BREZICE (VIVA)

St.st. StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik Disciplina/-e
Bib Surname, name Born Disciplin/-s
327 16649 ROVAN Jak 2005 (M) Palica/ pole vault
328 6868 TRSELIC BUBLE Matic 2007 (M) Palica/ pole vault
329 6569 ZUPANC Luka 2004 (M) Palica/ pole vault

®. » '
73,4.;;% TelekomSlovenije wn W']-I € O o

SKUPINA

TI M I N G 03.06.2025, 21:38:44
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ATLETSRO DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger
Maribor, 05.06.2025

ATLETSKO DRUSTVO ZAK LJUBLJANA (ZAK)

St.ét. StAZS
Bib

330 18388
331 16522
332 13937
333 16106
334 16332
335 9904
336 18
337 7131
338 2246
339 16100
340 6813
341 5343
342 7066
343 13586
344 18791
345 847
346 3400
347 2036
348 9044
349 7037
350 9197
351 10594
352 19556
353 18025
354 6340
355 19559
356 694
357 2194
358 11212
359 12356
360 7949
361 9548
362 11066
363 5443
364 10069
365 9990
366 7385
367 1427

Priimek in ime
Surname, name
AMBROZIC Luka
BERGANT Samo

BORAK SHRESTHA Anu Om
BREZNJAK Matjaz
CERNIGOJ Tan

CVELBAR Timotej
DEMSAR Filip Jakob
DOVSAK Gasper
DUHOVNIK Maks
DURJAVA Anze

ERZEN Boétjan

GRCAR Axel Kristjan
GUMILAR Jernej
HAVRYLOV Denys
HUGONNET Dorian Pierre Andoh
JANZA Maj

JERAS Jernej

JERSIN TOMASSINI Sandro
KUNAVER Urh

KUSAR STOJAKOVIC Gasper
LAMBERGAR David Jakob
MESEC KOSIR Lovro
NOVAKOVIC Dimitrije
ORTAR Nace
PRAPROTNIK Jakob
RAMON MUNOZ Joaquin
SKOCIR Andre;

SOBA Taj

VODUSEK Zane

ZORC Lovro

BIKAR KERN Pika

BOGME Tisa

BOZIC Tisa

CERNELC Ursula

CVAR Pia

EMINI Milica

ERZEN Katarina

HALER Lea

°.
&5 TelekomSlovenije
°

Letnik

Born
2008
2003
2009
2000
2001
2003
2000
2007
2006
2001
1965
2006
2003
2009 (M)
2001 (M)

(M)
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
2003 (M)
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

M)
M)
M)
M)
)
M)
M)
M)
M)
M)
)
M)

<

<

1991 (M)
2004 (M)
2007 (M)
2006 (M)
2008 (M)
1999 (M)
2000 (M)
2008 (M)
2004 (M)
2000 (M)
2003 (M)
2007 (M)
2009 (M)
2008 (M)
2006 (2)
2008 (Z)
2008 (Z)
2005 (2)
2007 (2)
1999 (Z)

2010 (ZU16)
2003 (Z)

otN

SKUPINA

<

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s

100 m, 200 m

400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles
Daljina/ long jump

400 m

Daljina/ long jump

200 m

110 m ovire/ 110 m hurdles
Troskok/ triple jump
Daljina/ long jump

Kopje/ javelin throw

200 m

Visina/ high jump

100 m

Visina/ high jump

Visina/ high jump

400 m

400 m

Visina/ high jump

Palica/ pole vault

400 m

Visina/ high jump

400 m

Troskok/ triple jump

400 m

110 m ovire/ 110 m hurdles
Kopje/ javelin throw

200 m

400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles
Palica/ pole vault

Visina/ high jump

100 m, 200 m

Daljina/ long jump

200 m

400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles
100 m

100 m ovire/ 100 m hurdles
60 m

800 m

geni | € 0.0

03.06.2025, 21:38:44
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20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger
Maribor, 05.06.2025

368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383

6929
15645
5424
6885
12453
9226
2115
3730
8398
5532
17427
5967
5064
5100
7134
3964

HRIBAR Lina
ISTENIC Zala
KEDER Lina
KERNEL Dasa
KRIZ Ziva
MARCELJA Manca
MIHALINEC ZIDAR Maja
MLJAC Brina
PODGORSEK Ajda
REBERSAK Neja
RMAN Nina
SLIBAR Julija
SLUGA Ana
VEHOVAR Ema
VODUSEK Sara
ZIZEK Zarja

ZAK (M)

ZAK (2)

2005 (Z)
2002 (2)
2005 (2)
2006 (2)
2008 (2)
2008 (Z)
1989 (2)
1993 (Z)
2008 (Z)
2006 (2)
2001 (2)
2010 (ZU16)
2007 (2)
2007 (2)
2007 (2)
2009 (2)
(M)

(2)

ATLETSKI KLUB ZALEC (ZALEC)

St.st. StAZS  Priimek in ime

Bib
384
385

6187
4498

Surname, name
MIKLAUZIC Gaja
VIGNJEVIC Eva

®.
()
< od

TelekomSlovenije

Letnik
Born

2007 (2)
2007 (2)

otN

SKUPINA

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

100 m, 200 m

100 m

800 m

100 m ovire/ 100 m hurdles
Kopje/ javelin throw

400 m

100 m, 200 m

800 m

800 m

Daljina/ long jump

Kopje/ javelin throw

60 m

100 m, 200 m

200 m

400 m ovire/ 400 m hurdles
400 m

4 x 100 m (M)

4 x 100 m (F)

Disciplina/-e
Disciplin/-s

100 m ovire/ 100 m hurdles
100 m

geni | € 0 O

http://www.timingljubljana.si

03.06.2025, 21:38:44
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20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger
Maribor, 05.06.2025

¢lani, Palica / senior men, pole vault

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 15:30

Zap.§t. St§t. StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik Klub SB
Order  Bib Surname, name Born Nation Personal best Seasons best
1 165 8758  SIBLI Fin 2008 KLC 4,00 4,00
2 348 9044  KUNAVER Urh 2007 ZAK 3,90
3 73 MARTINOVIC Rocco 2005 CRO 4,51
4 82 TARCAL Stjepan 2008 CRO 4,60
5 166 7277 VELEPEC Urban 2007 KLC 4,30 4,30
6 328 6868 TRSELIC BUBLE Matic 2007 VIVA 4,94 4,94
7 358 11212 VODUSEK Zane 2009 ZAK 4,10 4,10
8 305 1073  BIZJAK Maj 2005 TRK 5,10 5,00
9 329 6569 ZUPANC Luka 2004 VIVA 5,26 5,26
10 327 16649 ROVAN Jak 2005 VIVA 5,25 5,25
11 79 SERIC Ivan Geronimo 2000 CRO 5,51
12 67 HORVAT lvan 1993 CRO 5,25
13 75 PARAVAC lvan 2001 CRO 5,43
14 65 CIK Borna 1999 CRO 5,01
¢lanice, 100 m / senior women, 100 m
q:8
Skupina / Heat: 1 Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 15:35
Proga St.$t.  StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik Klub SB
Lane Bib Surname, name Born Nation Personal best Seasons best
2 385 4498 VIGNJEVIC Eva 2007 ZALEC 12,46 12,46
3 239 8411  ZEMLJIC Evita 2009 PMB 13,27
4 368 6929 HRIBAR Lina 2005 ZAK 11,66 11,87
5 187 7964 MANTELJ Neja 2008 KRKA 12,21 12,21
6 149 ARBULLA Eleonora 2009 ITA 13,40
7 168 12463 RADISEK Nina 2007 KLC 12,07
8 157 VALENTE Alessia 1999 ITA 12,71
y 0.‘. TelekomSlovenije N gen-i 0N
° SKUPINA = '

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

03.06.2025, 21:38:44
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4

X

AD ZAK

ATLETSRO DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger
Maribor, 05.06.2025

Skupina / Heat: 2

Proga
Lane

3

4
5
6
7
8

St.st.

Bib
364
360
189
234
369
316

StAZS

10069
7949
4425
9866

15645
9843

Skupina / Heat: 3

Proga
Lane

2

3
4
5
6
7
8

St.st.

Bib
154
201
380
151
101
374
120

StAZS

8174
5064

2115
9090

Skupina / Heat: 4

Proga
Lane

2

3
4
5
6
7
8

St.st.
Bib
242
185
119
270
156
325
99

StAZS

5617
1641
9135
5410

16953

Skupina / Heat: 5

Proga
Lane

2

3
4
5
6
7
8

St.st.
Bib
188
158
93
291
214
150
31

StAZS

10339
7740

3305

17279

1)

Priimek in ime
Surname, name
CVAR Pia
BIKAR KERN Pika

PLANINC Zoja

PIRNAT ZIVANOVIC Nikita

ISTENIC Zala
GRASIC Nina

Priimek in ime

Surname, name
MLINARIC Anna
TOMSIC Katja
SLUGA Ana
BLASINA Chiara
SIROKI Mika

MIHALINEC ZIDAR Maja

HUMAR Maja

Priimek in ime

Surname, name
JANZA Klara
KORASA Nika
BAGON lvana
TOPLER Denisa
PRESSELLO Martina
JENKO Nika
RAMIC Luna

Priimek in ime

Surname, name
MLADKOVIC Manca
LORBER Manca
MACKOVIC Eva
VULETIC Tamara

TOMICIC PREZELJ Joni

BERNES Lucrezia
DVORSAK Masa

TelekomSlovenije

Letnik
Born

2007
2006
2008
2008
2002
2008

Letnik
Born

2008
2008
2007
2007
2005
1989
2008

Letnik
Born

2007
2003
2009
2003
2007
2002
2007

Letnik
Born

2002
2009
2003
2000
1993
1998
2001

otN

SKUPINA

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

Klub
Nation

ZAK
ZAK
KRKA
PMB
ZAK
TRK

Klub
Nation

ITA
KRO
ZAK
ITA
CRO
ZAK
GOATL

Klub
Nation

POM
KRKA
GOATL
SLG
ITA
VEL
CRO

Klub
Nation

KRKA
KAK
CRO
SRB

ITA
ASB

gen-

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 15:38

SB

Personal best Seasons best
12,36 12,36
11,90 12,22
13,01 13,21
12,78 13,06
11,92 11,92
12,32 12,32

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 15:41

SB
Personal best Seasons best
13,28
12,14 12,14
12,07 12,07
12,58
12,53
11,44 11,74
13,38 13,38

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 15:44

SB
Personal best Seasons best
12,02 12,02
12,23 12,23
13,89 13,89
12,37
13,21
11,75
12,72

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 15:47

SB
Personal best Seasons best
12,73 12,90
12,25
11,86
11,93 11,93
12,37
13,13 13,13

¢ 0o

03.06.2025, 21:38:45
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4

X

AD ZAK

ATLETSRO DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger
Maribor, 05.06.2025

Clanice, Daljina / senior women, long jump

Zap.$t.
Order

o © o N o g A~ O N -

-
N

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

St.st.
Bib

261
30
134
361
186
109
190
195
32
315
318
96
111
110
263
377
19
87

StAZS

4557
5585
4559
9548
7967
8845
7002
18623
6330
12190
5614

4065
10170
849
55632
16372

Priimek in ime

Surname, name
LIKAR Nina Ana
DOBERSEK Ema
SLUGA Zoja
BOGME Tisa
KUPLJENIK Luna
FINK Masa
TOMSIC Katarina
GRAD Ema
VAVDI Jerneja
BRENKUS Neca
MISAJLOVSKI Anja
PATACA Leonarda
MATOTEK Ursa
JORDAN CUJNIK Nika
NAVODNIK Hanna Paulina
REBERSAK Neja
STUHEC Barbara
CURKOVIC Anna

¢lani, 100 m / senior men, 100 m

Skupina / Heat: 1

Proga
Lane

2

o N O 0o ~ W

Stst.  StAZS  Priimek in ime

Bib

342
193
127
180
139
209

29

7066
9980
8015
4778

10942
10112

1)

Surname, name

GUMILAR Jernej

MIHEVC GRABNAR Urban
ZITNIK ROGELJ Aleks
RADAKOVIC Jan
ALESSIO Cesarano
TANZE Miran

TIMOSEK Gal

TelekomSlovenije

http://www.timingljubljana.si

Letnik
Born

2004
2006
2006
2008
2008
2004
2009
2007
2005
2008
2009
2005
2002
2008
2003
2006
2001
2006

Letnik
Born

2003
2007
2009
2006
1992
2007
2009

otN

SKUPINA

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 15:40

Klub SB
Nation Personal best Seasons best
SLG 5,64 5,64
ASB 5,65 5,65
HCPT 5,66 5,62
ZAK 5,02 5,02
KRKA 5,22 5,22
DTO 577 577
KRKA 5,31 5,31
KRO 5,32 5,32
ASB 5,68 5,68

TRK 5,64
TRK 5,78 578
CRO 5,85
DTO 6,35 6,31
DTO 5,87 5,87
SLG 6,08 6,08
ZAK 5,93 5,36
AKR 6,04 6,04
CRO 6,21
q:8
Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 15:50
Klub SB
Nation Personal best Seasons best
ZAK 10,37 10,39
KRO 10,92
HCPT 11,93 11,93
KRKA 10,74 10,74
ITA 11,44
oL 11,18 11,18
ASB 12,05 12,05

geni € 0O

03.06.2025, 21:38:46
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N’ AD ZAK

ATLETSRO DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger
Maribor, 05.06.2025

Skupina / Heat: 2

Proga Stst.  StAZS
Lane Bib
2 228 11700
3 118 5842
4 144
5 172 8577
6 26 7425
7 148
8 123 7910

Skupina / Heat: 3

Proga St$t.  StAZS

Lane Bib

2 38
3 202
4 170 11854
5 145
6 162 13753
7 143
8 37

Skupina / Heat: 4

Proga Stst.  StAZS

Lane Bib

2 42
3 255 10086
4 222 11101
5 117 9025
6 140
7 70
8 43

Skupina / Heat: 5

Proga St.§t. StAZS

Lane Bib

1 300 9036

2 221 4217
3 85
4 258 875
5 80
6 217 10747
7 220 12443
8 34

®.

N

Priimek in ime Letnik
Surname, name Born
SVENSEK Jaka 2006
ZILIANI Izak 2007
GALLETTA Paolo 1998
BRAJKOVIC Miha 2008
DOBNIKAR KLEPEC Benjamin 2009
STEPANCICH Marco 2004
CURIN PRAPOTNIK Anej 2003
Priimek in ime Letnik
Surname, name Born
KUCHER Federico 1995
GRAVA Oskars 2001
SRAMEL Jakob 2009
GIACOMO Davide 1999
KRIZAN Mark 2007
CHIASALOTTI Arturo 1992
KLIMOV Vasily 2005
Priimek in ime Letnik
Surname, name Born
NESTELBERGER Johannes 2005
OICLJ Filip 2003
MURAUS Marsel 2007
KAVS Nej 2009
BAZZARA Emanuele 2005
KOSAK Ivan Jakob 2002
PACHER Stephan 2003
Priimek in ime Letnik
Surname, name Born
PLANINSEK RIGAT Mattia 2009
LORBAR Stas Tin 2005
VULAMA Daniel 2007
VERBOVSEK Anze 2003
SESVECAN Dominik 2003
HMELAK Aljaz 2009
KOLEZNIK Filip 2007
DIETZ Simon Georg 2006
TelekomSlovenije (Im

http://www.timingljubljana.si

SKUPINA

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

Klub
Nation

PMB
GOATL
ITA
KRKA
ASB
ITA
HCPT

Klub
Nation

AUT
LAT
KP
ITA
KLC
ITA
AUT

Klub
Nation

AUT
SLG
PMB
GOATL
ITA
CRO
AUT

Klub
Nation

STA
PMB
CRO
SLG
CRO
PMB
PMB
AUT

gen-

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 15:53

SB
Personal best Seasons best
10,81 10,86
12,00
11,22
11,23 11,23
11,98 11,98
10,83
10,24 10,41

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 15:56

SB
Personal best Seasons best
11,20
10,25
10,88 10,88
11,31
12,03 12,07
11,95
10,79

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 15:59

SB
Personal best Seasons best
11,49
10,70 10,81
12,11
11,87 11,87
10,96
11,09
10,51

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 16:02

SB
Personal best Seasons best
13,17 13,17
10,68 10,68
11,55
10,60
11,58
12,33 12,33
11,00 11,00
10,99

¢ 0o

03.06.2025, 21:38:46
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N’ AD ZAK

ATLETSRO DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger

Maribor, 05.06.2025

Skupina / Heat: 6

Proga St$t. StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik Klub

Lane Bib Surname, name Born Nation
2 293 9140 BAUMAN Jan 2007 STA
3 81 SUPINA POMPER Luka 2007 CRO
4 39 LANG Felix 2004 AUT
5 69 KASIK Hrvoje 2005 CRO
6 115 6752 KOCINA Rok 2001 GO
7 146 IANES Lorenzo 2000 ITA
8 219 10156  JAGODIC Miha 2009 PMB

Skupina / Heat: 7

Proga St$t. StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik Klub

Lane Bib Surname, name Born Nation
1 35 GRAFF Maximilian 2007 AUT
2 63 BATISTIC Toma 2008 CRO
3 294 7915 BEBER Jurij 2004 STA
4 113 12312 BERCE Matej 2009 GO
5 330 18388 AMBROZIC Luka 2008 ZAK
6 116 11661  ZIZMOND Erik 2008 GO
7 160 9476  MATAVZ Blaz 2007 KAS
8 298 10013  FLEISINGER Filip Martin 2007 STA

Clanice, 100 m ovire / senior women, 100 m hurdles

Skupina / Heat: 1

Proga Stst. StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik Klub
Lane Bib Surname, name Born Nation
1 151 BLASINA Chiara 2007 ITA
2 283 GOLUBOVIC Teodora 2007 SRB
3 15 4549  ANDOLSEK Lana 2005 AKK
4 282 GAJIC Maja 1997 SRB
5 365 9990 EMINI Milica 1999 7AK
6 18 6697 SEKNE Hana 2007 AKK
7 153 GRIO Chiara 2005 ITA
8 286 JANJIC Sofija 2007 SRB
r .“o TelekomSlovenije (Im @n-i
® SKUPINA

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 16:05

SB
Personal best Seasons best
12,07 12,07
11,46
10,74
10,93
11,12 11,12
10,40
11,87 11,87

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 16:08

SB
Personal best Seasons best
10,98
10,70
10,57 10,57
11,58 11,58
12,15 12,15
11,51 11,51
11,08 11,34

q:8

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 16:20

SB
Personal best Seasons best
16,00
14,09
13,30 13,59
13,64
13,15 13,29
13,65 13,65
14,59
14,70

¢ 0o

03.06.2025, 21:38:47
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X

AD ZAK

ATLETSRO DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger
Maribor, 05.06.2025

Skupina / Heat: 2

Proga
Lane

1

©® N O o A W N

St.st.
Bib
384
371
245
51
264
17
92
6

St.AZS  Priimek in ime

6187
6885

856
4553

6828

Surname, name

MIKLAUZIC Gaja
KERNEL Dasa

NESTERIUC Anamaria

ENGEL Isabelle

NAVODNIK Izabella Hajdi
JORDAN NADIZAR Katju$a

LONCAREK Ivana
BELIC Sara Mia

Letnik
Born

2007
2006
1993
2005
2003
2005
1991
2004

¢lani, 110 m ovire / senior men, 110 m hurdles

Proga
Lane

0 N O o A W N

St.st.
Bib
246
49
66
354
44
336
135
164

pionirke

Proga
Lane

0 N O o b~ W N

St.st.
Bib
133
21
366
128
379
302
230
232

StAZS  Priimek in ime

6340

18

16515

Surname, name

JACOBS Denmar
ZAND Gabiriel

CIK Lukas
PRAPROTNIK Jakob
PICHLER Philipp
DEMSAR Filip Jakob
FELBER Farkas
PEPELNAK Marko

Letnik
Born

2003
2003
2002
2004
2005
2000
2005
2001

U16, 60 m / Girls (U16), 60 m

StAZS  Priimek in ime

11142
18499

7385
11141

5967
10566
18458
11464

®.
o:\.(.

Surname, name

RIZNAR Zara
CAVNIK Lina

ERZEN Katarina
CAFUTA GAJST Mara
SLIBAR Julija
HOCEVAR Ela

JARH Hana

MIRIC Ana

TelekomSlovenije

Letnik
Born

2011
2012
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011

otN

SKUPINA

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

Klub
Nation

ZALEC
ZAK
ROU
AUT
SLG
AKK
CRO
AADS

Klub
Nation

RSA
AUT
CRO
ZAK
AUT
ZAK
HUN
KLC

Klub
Nation

HCPT
AKRAD
ZAK
HCPT
ZAK
STA
PMB
PMB

gen-

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 16:25

SB
Personal best Seasons best
16,08 16,08
14,18 14,29
13,02
13,58
13,82 14,16
13,49 13,78
13,74
14,31 14,54
q:8
Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 16:35
SB
Personal best Seasons best
13,53
14,85
13,84
14,38 14,60
14,75
13,59 13,70
14,12
14,51

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 16:45

SB
Personal best Seasons best
9,30
9,03 9,03
8,43 8,43
8,47 8,47
8,18 8,18
8,43 8,56
8,94
9,12

¢ 0o

03.06.2025, 21:38:48

29



4

X

AD ZAK

ATLETSRO DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger
Maribor, 05.06.2025

pionirji U16, 60 m / Boys U16, 60 m

Proga
Lane

0 N O o b~ w

St.st.

Bib
225
124
301
126
299
218
297

StAZS

9879
10687
18501
10728
11023

9533
19150

Priimek in ime

Surname, name
POROPAT Tomaz
HAUPTMAN Vid
SEHIC EI-Nur
SENCAR Jaka
MIKLOZIC Zan
ILESIC Lukas
EMERSIC Jan

Letnik
Born

2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010

Clanice, Disk / senior women, discus throw

Zap.st.
Order

o g A~ W N

St.st.
Bib
89
105
95
54
129
52

StAZS

14591

®.
8%
O

Priimek in ime

Surname, name
DELAC Laura
VINKESEVIC Laura
NEKIC Mia
TOURE Djeneba
DOMJAN Veronika
LADINIG Hannah

TelekomSlovenije

Letnik
Born

2003
2005
2006
1996
1996
2004

N gen.i

SKUPINA

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

Klub
Nation

PMB
HCPT
§TA
HCPT
STA
PMB
§TA

Klub
Nation

CRO
CRO
CRO
AUT
HCPT
AUT

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 16:48

SB
Personal best Seasons best
8,28 8,28
7,85 7,85
7,80 7,80
7,91 7,91
7,72 7,72
8,13 8,13
8,04 8,04

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 17:15

SB

Personal best Seasons best

48,96
46,57
47,25
55,84

55,49
51,16

51,34

03.06.2025, 21:38:48
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N’ AD ZAK

ATLETSRO DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger
Maribor, 05.06.2025

Clani, Daljina / senior men, long jump

Zap.$t.
Order

N

N N = a4 a4 4 A A A A A A
- O © O N O 0o A W N 2~ O © 0o N O O & DN

St.st.
Bib

175
38
256
174
76
332
68
116
140
45
28
163
64
338
25
324
27
309
334
274
40

St.AZS  Priimek in ime

1

13

2350
937

13937

11661

2825
9979

2246
14619
14517

2826

71

77

16332

Surname, name
HACE Jaka
KUCHER Federico
PREDNIK Aljaz
DUHOVNIK Jan
PLEIC David

BORAK SHRESTHA Anu Om

JEDNACAK Bruno
ZIZMOND Erik
BAZZARA Emanuele
PIRCHER Felix
MODRIJANCIC Matic
MEDVESEK Martin
CEKO Marko
DUHOVNIK Maks
CELEC Nino
SUBASIC Dino
MODRIJANCIC Klemen
KRIZAJ Demian
CERNIGOJ Tan
BEZKORVAJNI Aleks
LASCH Leo

TelekomSlovenije

Letnik
Born

2003
1995
2004
2003
2007
2009
1996
2008
2005
2003
2008
1999
2000
2006
1997
1999
2005
2008
2001
2007
2001

N gen.i

SKUPINA

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

Klub
Nation

KRKA
AUT
SLG
KRKA
CRO
ZAK
CRO
GO
ITA
AUT
ASB
KLC
CRO
ZAK
ASB
VEL
ASB
TRK
ZAK
SRB
AUT

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 17:35

SB
Personal best Seasons best
7,11 7,04
7,07
6,36 6,23
7,19 7,19
6,89
6,13 6,13
7,08
6,61 6,61
7,00
7,20
7,17 7,17
7,32
8,10
7,32 7,32
7,47 7,47
7,66 7,54
7,69 7,55
7,47 7,16
7,61 7,21
7,31
7,21

03.06.2025, 21:38:49
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N’ AD ZAK

ATLETSRO DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger
Maribor, 05.06.2025

¢lani, 1500 m / senior men, 1500 m

Skupina / Heat: 1

Proga Stst. StAZS
Lane Bib
1 272 18173
2 2 11124
3 271 8346
4 254 9270
5 248 8701
6 182 14082
7 108 12140
8 179 14083
9 240 6484
10 296 10023
11 24 4976

12 176 10536
13 203 9361
14 5 7104
15 181 217

Skupina / Heat: 2

Proga Stst.  StAZS
Lane Bib
1 184 424
2 46
3 173 6501
4 161 18738
5 178 5344
6 60
7 36
8 59
9 1 7484
10 310 17532
11 3 4640
12 247 10403
13 4 3857
14 57

15 167 16083
16 204 8974

1)

Priimek in ime

Surname, name
MOHAR Pavel
MLAC Jaka
KONC Rozle
MEZNARC Jernej
TOMSE Miha
SKRGET Matija
PACNIK Nejc
MIHALIC Lenart
TRAJBARIC Tvit
DOVNIK Lukas
CMOK Jakob
HVALA Zan
FATUR Jan Luka
SINUR Ozbej
RUDMAN Rok

Priimek in ime

Surname, name
ZNIDARSIC Jost
POLZL Elias
DJAIP Tjaz
DURDANOVIC Dusan
KRASOVEC Timotej
SAMARDZIC Mladen
KARNER Daniel
ROLJIC Kristijan
KERIN Nil
MARKELJ Rok
PAJEK Luka Aljaz
BRINJEVEC Ziga
POZGAJ Anze Svit
CUKOVIC Stefan
VUKOVIC Jan
LAKOSELJAC Benjamin

TelekomSlovenije

Letnik
Born

2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
1999
2008
2007
2009
2006
2007
2007
2008
2002

Letnik
Born

1999
2005
2007
2004
2007
2001
1999
2006
2003
2000
2005
2007
2003
1997
2000
2007

otN

SKUPINA

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

Klub
Nation

SPELA
AADS
SPELA
SLG
RUD
KRKA
DOM
KRKA
POM
8TA
AKS
KRKA
NAK
AADS
KRKA

Klub
Nation

KRKA
AUT
KRKA
KLC
KRKA
BIH
AUT
BIH
AADS
TRK
AADS
RUD
AADS
BIH
KLC
NAK

gen-

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 17:45

SB

Personal best Seasons best

4:34,36 4:34,36
4:38,06 4:38,85
4:09,36 4:09,36
4:08,34 4:10,96
4:17,15 4:17,15
4:28,36 4:29,45
4:16,85

4:09,20 4:09,20
4:14,98 4:14,98
4:18,39

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 17:53

SB
Personal best Seasons best
3:56,11 4:01,61
4:03,75
3:58,95
4:01,69 4:01,69
4:07,44
4:02,16
3:56,48
4:06,85
3:54,43
3:40,93 3:48,42
3:53,47 3:53,47
3:52,75
3:44,97 3:44,97
3:47,17
3:48,31 3:48,31
3:50,15

¢ 0o

03.06.2025, 21:38:49
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X AD ZAK

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger
Maribor, 05.06.2025

C¢lanice, 200 m / senior women, 200 m

Skupina / Heat: 1 Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 18:05
Proga Stst. StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik Klub SB
Lane Bib Surname, name Born Nation Personal best Seasons best
4 239 8411  ZEMLJIC Evita 2009 PMB
5 260 13604 LAMPRET Julija 2009 SLG 27,83 27,83
6 22 14076  CEH Neli 2008 AKRAD 28,87 28,87
7 121 8847 MARUSIC Mija 2008 GOATL
Skupina / Heat: 2 Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 18:09
Proga  St.st. StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik Klub SB
Lane Bib Surname, name Born Nation Personal best Seasons best
3 262 7401 MORI Tjasa 2004 SLG 27,30 27,43
4 31 17279 DVORSAK Masa 2001 ASB 27,36
5 229 5629 BREZAC Taja 2008 PMB 26,62 26,62
6 198 7133 MORD Isabela 2008 KRO 27,09 27,09
7 189 4425 PLANINC Zoja 2008 KRKA 27,02 27,02
8 159 8705 RAPAC Julija 2009 KAK 27,72 27,80
Skupina / Heat: 3 Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 18:13
Proga Stst. StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik Klub SB
Lane Bib Surname, name Born Nation Personal best Seasons best
1 236 5320 TURCIN Iva 2005 PMB 26,06
2 188 10339  MLADKOVIC Manca 2002 KRKA 26,04 26,04
3 104 TOMIC Nika 2005 CRO 25,77
4 289 VASIC Andjela 2007 SRB 25,88
5 169 8076 SUHOVRSNIK Karin 2004 KLC 25,65 26,15
6 91 KUNAC Tonka 2005 CRO 25,59
7 168 12463  RADISEK Nina 2007 KLC 25,75
8 101 SIROKI Mika 2005 CRO 25,90
Skupina / Heat: 4 Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 18:17
Proga St$t. StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik Klub SB
Lane Bib Surname, name Born Nation Personal best Seasons best
1 152 BONA Lisa 2002 ITA 25,40
2 238 7349 VOGLAR Julija 2007 PMB 25,56
3 185 1641 KORASA Nika 2003 KRKA 25,25 25,25
4 130 5563 KOSTANJEVEC Maja 2006 HCPT 25,03 25,03
5 6 6828 BELIC Sara Mia 2004 AADS 24,98 25,00
6 53 STANDFEST Mia 2007 AUT 25,00
7 242 5617 JANZA Klara 2007 POM 24,97 24,97
8 362 11066 BOZIC Tisa 2008 ZAK 25,11 25,11
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X AD ZAK

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger
Maribor, 05.06.2025

Skupina / Heat: 5 Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 18:21
Proga St$t. StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik Klub SB
Lane Bib Surname, name Born Nation Personal best Seasons best

1 155 PETRUSSA Margherita 2000 ITA 24,91

2 381 5100 VEHOVAR Ema 2007 ZAK 24,79 24,79

3 187 7964 MANTELJ Neja 2008 KRKA 24,69 24,69

4 200 12499 SKRABAR DIZDAREVIC Iva 2009 KRO 24,53 24,53

5 137 BESENYODI Petra 2006 HUN 24,24

6 214 3305 TOMICIC PREZELJ Joni 1993 oL 24,12 24,12

7 55 WILLHUBER Viktoria 2001 AUT 24,21

8 380 5064 SLUGA Ana 2007 ZAK 24,36 24,36
Skupina / Heat: 6 Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 18:25
Proga  St&t.  StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik Klub SB
Lane Bib Surname, name Born Nation Personal best Seasons best

1 56 WOHLRAB Muriel 2005 AUT 24,47

2 23 1166  POTNIK Lucija 2005 AKRAD 23,91 23,91

3 360 7949 BIKAR KERN Pika 2006 ZAK 23,64 24,02

4 374 2115 MIHALINEC ZIDAR Maja 1989 ZAK 23,29 23,50

5 322 STEVENS Deajah 1995 USA 22,09

6 368 6929 HRIBAR Lina 2005 ZAK 23,91 23,99

7 112 IRONSIDE Brooke 2003 GBR 23,11

8 90 DRLJACIC Veronika 2001 CRO 23,63

¢lani, 200 m / senior men, 200 m

Skupina / Heat: 1 Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 18:30
Proga St$t. StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik Klub SB
Lane Bib Surname, name Born Nation Personal best Seasons best
4 26 7425 DOBNIKAR KLEPEC Benjamin 2009 ASB
5 222 11101  MURAUS Marsel 2007 PMB
6 162 13753  KRIZAN Mark 2007 KLC 24,57 24,80
7 340 6813 ERZEN Bostjan 1965 ZAK 25,00 25,00
8 20 12180 POTNIK Jernej 2009 AKRAD
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X

AD ZAK

ATLETSRO DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger
Maribor, 05.06.2025

Skupina / Heat: 2

Proga  Stst.  StAZS
Lane Bib
1 330 18388
2 141
3 70
4 191 12460
5 77
6 209 10942
7 228 11700
8 219 10156

Skupina / Heat: 3

Proga Stst.  StAZS
Lane Bib
1 125 6167
2 298 10013
3 39
4 35
5 220 12443
6 33
7 221 4217
8 192 4743

Skupina / Heat: 4

Proga Stst. StAZS
Lane Bib
2 63
3 180 4778
4 335 9904
5 356 694
6 202
7 183 4957
8 72
®.
Te-
g

Priimek in ime

Surname, name
AMBROZIC Luka
BLASINA Francesco
KOSAK Ivan Jakob
KAC Enej
POSTA Nikola
TANZE Miran
SVENSEK Jaka
JAGODIC Miha

Priimek in ime

Surname, name
MERC Marcel
FLEISINGER Filip Martin
LANG Felix
GRAFF Maximilian
KOLEZNIK Filip
BORNEMANN Gabriel
LORBAR Sta$ Tin
MIHEVC GRABNAR Matic

Priimek in ime

Surname, name
BATISTIC Toma
RADAKOVIC Jan
CVELBAR Timotej
SKOCIR Andrej
GRAVA Oskars
SUSTARSIC Matevz
MARCIUS Karlo

TelekomSlovenije

Letnik
Born

2008
2000
2002
2008
2007
2007
2006
2009

Letnik
Born

2006
2007
2004
2007
2007
2007
2005
2004

Letnik
Born

2008
2006
2003
2003
2001
2001
1999

Klub
Nation

ZAK
ITA

CRO
KRO
CRO
oL

PMB
PMB

Klub
Nation

HCPT
STA
AUT
AUT
PMB
AUT
PMB
KRO

Klub
Nation

CRO
KRKA
ZAK
ZAK
LAT
KRKA
CRO

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 18:34

SB
Personal best Seasons best
24,33 24,33
22,29
22,85
22,79 22,79
22,73
22,74
22,56 23,20
23,71 23,71

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 18:38

SB
Personal best Seasons best
22,49
22,42 22,67
22,24
22,14
21,96 21,96
21,87
21,93 22,94
22,35 22,35

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 18:42

SB
Personal best Seasons best
21,79
21,62 21,62
21,21 21,21
20,91 21,03
20,74
21,00 21,38
21,02

N geni | € 0 &
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X

AD ZAK

ATLETSRO DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger

Maribor, 05.06.2025

Clanice, 400 m ovire / senior women, 400 m hurdles

Skupina / Heat: 1

Proga
Lane

3

4
5
6
7

Stst. StAZS
Bib
233 7351
62
235 7282
171 5808
243 5396

Skupina / Heat: 2

Proga
Lane

2

3
4
5
6
7
8

Stst. StAZS
Bib
251 10725
382 7134
212 16485
199 10234
102
250 8828
98

Skupina / Heat: 3

Proga
Lane

2

3
4
5
6
7
8

Stst. StAZS
Bib
61
363 5443
103
50
326 16835
107
282

1)

Priimek in ime
Surname, name
PIPAN Zara
SULJIC Dzana
PODGORNIK Masa
PRSA Iva
IVANCIC Evita

Priimek in ime

Surname, name
RANT Brina
VODUSEK Sara
PIRNAT KOPAC Mia
POCIVAVSEK Petra
SUSAC Iva
BENEDICIC Sofija
POLIC Tina

Priimek in ime

Surname, name
GARIC Masa
CERNELC Ursula
SVENDA Natalija
DLAUHY Anja
ZUPIN Agata
RASMUSSEN Martha
GAJIC Maja

TelekomSlovenije

Letnik
Born

2008
2009
2008
2007
2007

Letnik
Born

2009
2007
2003
2008
2007
2009
2007

Letnik
Born

2005
2005
2002
2003
1998
2003
1997

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

Klub
Nation

PMB
BIH
PMB
KP

PSC

Klub
Nation

8L
ZAK
oL
KRO
CRO
8L
CRO

Klub
Nation

BIH

ZAK
CRO
AUT
VEL

DEN
SRB

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 18:55

SB
Personal best Seasons best
1:09,46 1:09,46
1:04,72
1:04,48 1:04,48
1:05,54 1:05,54
1:09,20

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 19:00

SB
Personal best Seasons best
1:03,48 1:03,48
1:01,49
59,27 1:00,75
1:01,00 1:01,00
1:01,37
1:01,06 1:02,34
1:02,01

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 19:05

SB

Personal best Seasons best

58,91
59,34
57,48
57,67
57,25

59,67

57,27
58,08

otN geni | € 0 &
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N’ AD ZAK

ATLETSRO DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger
Maribor, 05.06.2025

¢lani, Visina / senior men, high jump

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 19:20

Zap.§t. Stst. StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik Klub SB
Order  Bib Surname, name Born Nation Personal best Seasons best
1 147 LENOCI Nicholas Leonardo 2006 ITA 1,89
2 343 13586 HAVRYLOV Denys 2009 ZAK 1,85 1,85
3 341 5343 GRCAR Axel Kristjan 2006 ZAK 1,95 1,95
4 344 18791 HUGONNET Dorian Pierre Andoh 2001 ZAK 1,96 1,96
5 359 12356 ZORC Lovro 2008 ZAK 2,00 2,00
6 347 2036 JERSIN TOMASSINI Sandro 2004 ZAK 2,11 2,05
7 350 9197 LAMBERGAR David Jakob 2008 7AK 1,97 1,97
8 278 SOLAJA Vuk 2007 SRB 2,11
¢lani, Kopje / senior men, javelin throw
Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 19:25
Zap.§t. Stst. StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik Klub SB
Order  Bib Surname, name Born Nation Personal best Seasons best
1 323 4719  JUHART Gasper 2002 VEL 64,53 60,03
2 355 19559 RAMON MUNOZ Joaquin 2000 ZAK 61,80 61,80
3 142 BONANNO GIULIO Theo 2003 ITA 52,82
4 122 TSITSOS Dimitrios 2000 GRE 78,22
5 227 5304 STAJMEC Niko 2006 PMB 71,10 71,10
6 339 16100 DURJAVA Anze 2001 ZAK 74,92 74,92
Clanice, Kopje / senior women, javelin throw
Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 19:25
Zap.§t. Stst. StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik Klub SB
Order  Bib Surname, name Born Nation Personal best Seasons best
1 16 5570 BOLTEZAREva 2004 AKK 40,43 40,43
2 372 12453  KRIZ Ziva 2008 ZAK 47,25 44,13
3 244 1266 SOVDAT Zana 2004 PsC 45,27 41,97
4 88 CVITANOVIC Lucija 1991 CRO 54,84
5 280 DJURIC Ivana 2001 SRB 56,98
6 378 17427 RMAN Nina 2001 ZAK 51,79 51,79
y P TelekomSlovenije N geni | € 0 O
° SKUPINA = '
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N’ AD ZAK

ATLETSRO DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger
Maribor, 05.06.2025

¢lanice, 400 m / senior women, 400 m

Skupina / Heat: 1

Proga
Lane

2

0 N O o b~ w

St.st.
Bib
211
210
91
303
319
317
241

St.AZS  Priimek in ime

7612
7641

10742
2860
12232
8441

Skupina / Heat: 2

Proga
Lane

1

0 N O 0 B~ W N

St.st.
Bib
93
373
383
231
266
287
285
197

StAZS

9226
3964
7363
14585

18622

Surname, name

PERKO Ziva
DEISINGER Jonna
KUNAC Tonka
KOTELEVSKA Alisa
TOMSE Lara
JAGODIC Lena
HORVAT Lara

Priimek in ime
Surname, name

MACKOVIC Eva
MARCELJA Manca
ZIZEK Zarja
KAUGIC Ajda
POGOREVC Maja
PESIC Aleksandra
ILIC Katarina
MEDJIMUREC Masa

Letnik
Born

2007
2008
2005
2008
2006
2008
2007

Letnik
Born

2003
2008
2009
2003
1996
1998
1993
2007

Clani, Troskok / senior men, triple jump

Zap.$§t.
Order

N O o M wWN

St.st.
Bib
177
352
81
337
277
257
71

StAZS  Priimek in ime

11157
19556

7131

7198

Surname, name

KLEMENIC Tilen
NOVAKOVIC Dimitrije

SUPINA POMPER Luka

DOVSAK Gasper
JELIC Damjan
PUSNIK Jost
KOZINA Filip

..-_\.-‘o TelekomSlovenije

Letnik
Born

2007
2000
2007
2007
2007
2004
2002

otN

SKUPINA
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Klub
Nation

oL

oL

CRO
STA
TRK
TRK
POM

Klub
Nation

CRO
ZAK
ZAK
PMB
SLG
SRB
SRB
KRO

Klub
Nation

KRKA
ZAK
CRO
ZAK
SRB
SLG
CRO

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 19:30

SB
Personal best Seasons best
1:01,27 1:02,48
1:01,06 1:01,06
58,00
58,19 58,19
57,58
59,22 59,22
1:00,59 1:01,30

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 19:35

SB
Personal best Seasons best
56,24
56,63 56,85
55,88 55,88
54,24 54,75
53,50 53,73
53,03
54,04
55,06 55,06

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 19:35

SB
Personal best Seasons best
12,53 12,15
13,26
14,67 14,67
13,98
13,89 13,89
15,45
¢ 0o
03.06.2025, 21:38:52
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AD ZAK

ATLETSRO DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger

Maribor, 05.06.2025

Clanice, Troskok / senior women, triple jump

Zap.$t.
Order

N

© oo N o g A 0N

¢lani, 400 m / senior men, 400 m

St.st.
Bib
99
132
288
131
196
281
97
86
138

StAZS

6166

13872
2690

Skupina / Heat: 1

Proga
Lane

2

3
4
5
6
7

St.st.

Bib
114
252
292
117
253
308

18571
8713
9154
9025
9251

10779

Skupina / Heat: 2

Proga
Lane

2

3
4
5
6
7
8

Stst.  StAZS
Bib
311 12396
312 6644
295 9035
353 18025
275
224 6338
216 11776
e.
e
=

Priimek in ime

Surname, name
RAMIC Luna
PUCKO Taja
REGOJE Milica
MEGLIC Ula
MARAZ Anja

DRAGOJEVIC Natalija

PERIC Magdalena
BOROVIC Paola

GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Irma

StAZS  Priimek in ime

Surname, name

GABRIJELCIC Jernej

KANCIJAN Zan
BASSIN Liam
KAVS Nej
KRAJNC Lovro
KOGOVSEK Robi

Priimek in ime

Surname, name
PETERNEL Milo$
PUCIHAR Samo
CERNEC Vid
ORTAR Nace
DAKIC Teodor
PETAK Oskar
DREBOT Dmytro

TelekomSlovenije

Letnik
Born

2007
2007
2000
2009
2006
2005
2001
1995
1998

Letnik
Born

2004
2008
2009
2009
2007
2001

Letnik
Born

2007
2002
2008
2008
2002
2006
2006

otN

SKUPINA
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Klub
Nation

CRO
HCPT
SRB
HCPT
KRO
SRB
CRO
CRO
ISL

Klub
Nation

GO
SLG
8TA
GOATL
SLG
TRK

Klub
Nation

TRK
TRK
8TA
ZAK
SRB
PMB
PMB

gen-

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 19:35

SB
Personal best Seasons best
11,78
12,68 12,68
12,31
11,37 11,37
12,84 12,84
13,23
13,36
13,36
13,61

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 19:40

SB

Personal best Seasons best

54,25 54,25
52,07 52,07
53,42 53,42
52,51 52,51
56,76

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 19:45

SB
Personal best Seasons best
50,81
50,79 50,79
50,04
50,21 50,21
49,89
50,41
50,85 50,85

¢ 0o
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39



4

X

AD ZAK

ATLETSRO DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger
Maribor, 05.06.2025

Skupina / Heat: 3

Proga
Lane

1

©® N O o A W N

St.st.
Bib
172
208
349
84
306
206
346
207

StAZS

8577
9298
7037

13339
11195

3400
10941

Skupina / Heat: 4

Proga
Lane

1

0o N o o »~ W N

St.st.
Bib
205
226
223
333
83
313
41
58

StAZS

8976
10447
5071
16106

12062

Skupina / Heat: 5

Proga
Lane

1

© N O o A W N

St.st.
Bib
279
136
345
351
307
320
194
74

StAZS

847
10594
7161

3301

Ll

Priimek in ime
Surname, name
BRAJKOVIC Miha

SCHOLLMAYER Ivan

KUSAR STOJAKOVIC Gasper

VOJNOVIC Ivan
BOKAL STER Lan
KOVACIC Marin
JERAS Jernej
OSHISH Adnan

Priimek in ime
Surname, name
KUKL Matej
STAJAN Zan
OGRINC Zan
BREZNJAK Matjaz
VIDEKA Karlo
RENER Lenart
LOCSMANDY Markus
GRABOVICA Dejan

Priimek in ime

Surname, name
STANKOVIC Filip
KUBASI Janos
JANZA Maj
MESEC KOSIR Lovro
FERLAN Rok
LONDON Wibert
SKRINJAR Aljaz
ORESKOVIC Marko

TelekomSlovenije

Letnik
Born

2008
2009
2006
2003
2005
2007
1991
2005

Letnik
Born

2004
2005
2006
2000
2000
2007
2007
2005

Letnik
Born

2007
2004
2003
1999
1997
1997
2007
2004

otN
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Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 19:50

Klub SB
Nation Personal best Seasons best
KRKA 49,81 49,81
oL 49,80 49,80
ZAK 49,79 49,95

CRO 49,61
TRK 49,55 49,55
oL 49,39 49,39
ZAK 49,56 49,56
oL 49,62 49,81
Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 19:55
Klub SB
Nation Personal best Seasons best
NAV 49,12
PMB 49,37 49,37
PMB 49,05
ZAK 48,95 50,04
CRO 48,62
TRK 48,11 48,11
AUT 48,88
BIH 49,03
Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 20:00
Klub SB
Nation Personal best Seasons best
SRB 48,05
HUN 47,50
ZAK 47,08 47,08
ZAK 46,79 47,06
TRK 45,52 45,90
USA 44,47
KRO 47,53 47,53
CRO 47,60

geni € 0O

03.06.2025, 21:38:53
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N’ AD ZAK

ATLETSRO DAUETYD Ak LIUBLIANG

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger
Maribor, 05.06.2025

¢lani, 400 m ovire / senior men, 400 m hurdles

Skupina / Heat: 1

Proga Stst. StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik
Lane Bib Surname, name Born
4 314 11713  SAJOVIC Rok 2008
5 357 2194 SOBA Taj 2007
6 273 8341 SAGMEISTER Gal 2007
7 118 5842  ZILIANI Izak 2007
8 276 DJURKOVIC Bogdan 2007
Skupina / Heat: 2
Proga St.$t. StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik
Lane Bib Surname, name Born
3 331 16522 BERGANT Samo 2003
4 14 8020 ZUBIN Mitja 2005
5 321 ROSSER Khallifah 1995
6 47 STROHMAYR-DANGL Niklas 2002
7 48 WOLF Andreas 2002
8 78 ROSANDIC Lovro 2004
¢lanice, 800 m / senior women, 800 m
Skupina / Heat: 1
Proga St.$t. StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik
Lane Bib Surname, name Born
2 249 9973 HOLESEK Masa 2004
3 215 4920 VUCKO Taja 2005
4 265 12343 PARADIZ Eva 2007
5 376 8398 PODGORSEK Ajda 2008
6 259 8709 GRESOVNIK Uma 2009
7 7 10656 KREFT Kim 2009
8 269 1296 SEKAVCNIK Zala 2003
®.
..-_\.-‘o TelekomSlovenije
° SKUPINA

Klub
Nation

TRK
ZAK
SPELA
GOATL
SRB

Klub
Nation

ZAK
ADP
USA
AUT
AUT
CRO

Klub
Nation

RUD
oL
SLG
ZAK
SLG
AADS
SLG

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 19:55

SB
Personal best Seasons best

58,28 58,28

56,38 56,38

56,27 56,27
1:03,00

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 20:00

SB
Personal best Seasons best
54,43 54,45
50,61 50,61
47,59
50,12
51,12
54,69

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 20:10

SB
Personal best Seasons best

2:20,60 2:22,45
2:25,12 2:25,12
2:22,07 2:22,07
2:20,42 2:22,39
2:28,82 2:28,82

otN geni | € 0 &
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X AD ZAK

20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger
Maribor, 05.06.2025

Skupina / Heat: 2 Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 20:15
Proga St$t. StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik Klub SB
Lane Bib Surname, name Born Nation Personal best Seasons best
1 375 3730 MLJAC Brina 1993 ZAK 2:17,72 2:23,83
2 11 5641 ROTAR Nina 2007 AADS 2:18,41 2:19,80
3 267 10051 PORI Iva 2009 SLG 2:14,48 2:14,48
4 94 MEDVED Miriam 2007 CRO 2:13,72
5 9 8901 POTIC Sofija 2009 AADS 2:12,26 2:12,26
6 8 9348 PELC Ziva 2009 AADS 2:15,98 2:15,98
7 100 SEVER Lucija 2005 CRO 2:17,46
8 106 VUKOVIC Ema 2006 CRO 2:16,90
Skupina / Heat: 3 Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 20:20
Proga  St&t.  StAZS  Priimek in ime Letnik Klub SB
Lane Bib Surname, name Born Nation Personal best Seasons best
1 237 5551 TURCIN Nina 2007 PMB 2:11,58 2:13,12
2 367 1427 HALER Lea 2003 ZAK 2:10,11 2:12,84
2 370 5424 KEDER Lina 2005 ZAK 2:11,56 2:11,56
3 13 8850 VERNEKER Ana Vita 2008 AADS 2:10,19 2:10,58
4 213 9305 REMIC Ziva 2009 oL 2:03,19 2:03,19
5 290 VUCKOVIC Tara 2008 SRB 2:04,54
6 10 2815 ROTAR Loti 2004 AADS 2:09,86 2:09,86
6 304 9062 KOVACEC Gaja 2008 STA 2:14,07 2:14,07
7 268 7457 RAJ Ema Pika 2008 SLG 2:12,20 2:12,20
7 284 GRUJIC Natalija 2006 SRB 2:08,88
8 12 6816 SENICA Lina 2000 AADS 2:10,53 2:12,12

Clanice, 4 x 100 m / senior women, 4x100m

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 20:30

Proga Priimek in ime Klub SB
Lane Surname, name Nation Personal best Seasons best
3 SLO 1 SLO
4 SLO 2 SLO
5 ZAK ZAK

®. : .
..-_\.-‘o TelekomSlovenije (Im @n_l g o :Q:
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TLETERG DRUETYD BAK LIUBLIANA

N’ AD ZAK
20. memorial Matica Sustersiéa in Patrika Cvetana / WACT Challenger
Maribor, 05.06.2025

¢lani, 4 x 100 m / senior men, 4x100m

Zacetek / Start: 05.06.2025, 20:40

Proga Priimek in ime Klub SB
Lane Surname, name Nation Personal best Seasons best
3 SLO 1 SLO
4 SLO 2 SLO
5 ZAK ZAK

. i ‘
'@ o TelekomSlovenije Clm w_l C o :Q:

= KUPINA
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